for all written communications (including email – text messages are 
exempt) 

 All work submitted should be neat and in good condition 

5 pts 
possible 

6 pts 
possible 

3 Assessment Administration Plan 
(date(s), sample size or selection 
of course sections, scoring 
procedures, etc.) 

SLO 1, 2 & 3: One hundred and one (101) students from WEXP 151L & 252L, Fall 2013. Sixty eight (67%) of these 
students were on the final grade roster and are considered to have completed the course. 

4 Assessment Results Summary 
(summarize Data) 

SLO 1: Of the 68 students who completed the course, 100% of students produced satisfactory Learning Objectives